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Pos No. Rider Type Tire Laps Total Time Delay GAP Best Time BLap Team
1 71 &H HRC GROM DL 12 10:04.497 49.815 5 K71 Engineering RT
2 47 WUTF® HRC GROM DL 12 10:05.723 1.226 1.226 49.845 9 Y's Family
3 32 8H E=F HRC GROM DL 12 10:05.883 1.386 0.160 49.302 4 NRF AFDACHE
4 341K HRC GROM DL 12 10:06.777 228 0.894 49.927 5 U3i9JHRC+IUBET
5 27 5H;& HRC GROM DL 12 10:11.906 7.409 5.129 49.375 12 Honda Tochigi PG Racing
6 62 5% KA HRC GROM DL 12  10:14.194 9.697 2.288 49.869 3 Teamfyl
7 60 && EA HRC GROM DL 12 10:14.559 10.062 0.365 50.334 10 Sunday factory
8 28 /v HMith HRC GROM DL 12  10:22.313 17.816 7.754 50.931 3 CLUB NEXT
9 91 T =4 HRC GROM DL 12 10:29.790 25.293 7.477 50.595 10 RT910-DCR
10 14 %A B HRC GROM DL 12  10:36.581 32.084 6.791 52.041 12 Honda@®BERY—LL—S2TF—A
11 52 &8 5% HRC GROM DL 12 10:40.244 35747 3.663 50.058 12 DRIP Buyer's Bikers
12 9 X BF HRC GROM DL 12  10:50.743 46.246 10.499 53.391 9 J.PH L-3>5@NII—&
Bt Frvh-
Mk RERLBHEE
Fastest Lap : 49,302 4/12in Lap Track : Dry Weather : Fine
No.32 : &M 47 / NRF AHOACE Strat Time : 13:24:28
HMEFLIE : 98  Finish Time : 13:35:05
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